HOCHSTEIN SCHOOL OF MUSIC AND DANCE
50 North Plymouth Avenue, Rochester, New York 14614 (585) 454-4596

CALENDAR FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019

First day of classes - Monday, September 10, 2018

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER
WEEK
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
MON || Sept. Sept. Sept. Oct. Oct. Oct. Oct. Oct. Now. Nov. Nov. Nov. Dec. Dec. Dec. Jan. Jan. Jan.
10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 7 14 28
TUES || Sept. Sept. Sept. Oct, Oct. Oct. Oct. Oct. Nov. Nov. Nov. Dec. Dec. Dec. Jan. Jan. Jan. Jan.
11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 27 4 11 18 8 15 22 29
WED |[ Sept. Sept. | Sept. Oct. Oct. Oct. Oct. Oct. Nov. Nov. Nov. Dec. Dec. Dec. Jan. Jan. Jan, Jan,
12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 28 5 12 19 9 16 23 30
THUR || Sept. Sept. Sept. Oct, Oct Oct. Oct. | . Nov. Nov. Nov. Nov. Dec. Dec. Jan. Jan. Jan. Jan. Jan.
13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 29 6 13 3 10 17 24 31
FRI Sept. Sept. Sept. Oct. Oct. Oct. Oct. Nov. Nov. Nov. Nov. Dec. Dec. Jan. Jan. Jan. Jan. Feb.
14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 30 7 14 4 11 18 25 1
SAT Sept. Sept. Sept. Oct. Oct. | Oct. Oct. Nov. Nov. Nov. Dec. Dec. Dec. Jan, Jan. Jan, Jan. Feb.
15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 1 8 15 5 12 19 26 2
THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER
‘WEEK
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
MON || Feb. Feb. Feb. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar. Apr. Apr. Apr. Apr. May May May June June June June
4 11 25 4 11 18 25 1 8 22 29 6 13 20 3 10 17 24
TUES || Feb. Feb. Feb. Mar. Mar. Mar. Mar. Apr. Apr. Apr. Apr. May May May May June June June
5 12 26 5 12 19 26 2 9 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18
WED || Feb. Feb. Feb. Mar. Mar, Mar. Mar. Apr. Apr. Apr. May May May May May Tune June June
6 13 27 6 13 20 27 3 10 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19
THUR || Feb. Feb. Feb. Mar, Mar. Mar. Mar. Apr. Apr. Apr. May May May May May June June June
7 14 28 7 14 21 28 4 11 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20
FRI Feb. Feb. Mar. Mar, Mar, Mar. Mar. Apr. Apr. Apr., May May May May May June June June
8 15 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21
SAT Feb. Feb. Mar. Mar, Mar. Mar. Mar. Apr. Apr. Apr. May May May May June June June June
9 16 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22
Last Day of Classes - Monday, June 24, 2019
SCHOOL VACATIONS
There are no regularly scheduled lessons or classes on the following dates:
Thanksgiving Recess: Tuesday, Nov. 20, 2018 through Saturday, November 24, 2018
Holiday Recess: Thursday, Dec. 20, 2018 through Wednesday, Janunary 2, 2019
Martin Luther King Day: Monday, Jan. 21, 2019 - No lessons or classes
Winter Recess: Monday, Feb. 18, 2019 through Saturday, February 23, 2019
Spring Recess: Monday, Apr. 15, 2019 through Saturday, April 20, 2019
Memorial Day: Monday, May 27, 2019- No lessons or classes

During the school vacations, the school is open on the following days from 9:00 am to 9:00 pm for rescheduled lessons:

Tues, 11/20/18; Thurs., 12/20/18; Tues, 2/19/19; Wed, 2/20/19; Tues, 4/16/19; Wed, 4/17/19; Tues, 6/25/19; Wed, 6/26/19

Aside from the exceptions listed above, the school is generally open between 9:00 am and 5:00 pm during school vacations.

Please consult with your teacher and the Dean’s Office for the possibility of additional rescheduled lesson times.






